
Hurstbourne Tarrant Primary School 

Governor Meeting Dates - 2024-2025 

 

All meetings at 5.15pm except Curriculum & Standards which is held 

at 3.30pm 

 

Autumn Term 2024 

Full Governing Body    Wednesday 18th September 2024 

Curriculum & Standards Committee  Thursday 13th November 2024 

Pay & Personnel Committee   Thursday 14th November 2024 

Full Governing Body    Wednesday 21st November 2024 

 

 

Spring Term 2025 

Curriculum & Standards Committee  Thursday 30th January 2025 

Pay & Personnel Committee   Thursday 6th February 2025 

Full Governing Body    Wednesday 12th February 2025 

Pay & Personnel Committee   Wednesday 19th February 2025 

Full Governing Body    Thursday 27th March 2025 

 

Summer Term 2025 

Curriculum & Standards Committee  Thursday 1st May 2025 

Pay & Personnel Committee   Thursday 8th May 2025 

Full Governing Body    Wednesday 21st May 2025 

Curriculum & Standards Committee  Thursday 19th June 2025 

Pay & Personnel Committee   Thursday 26th June 2025 if required 

Full Governing Body    Wednesday 19th July 2025 

     


